Aon

Rewards Solutions

Participating organisations
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Accenture Australia Ltd
Adobe Systems Inc
Amazon.com

Aon Corporation Australia
Arup Pty Ltd*

ASG Group

Aurecon Australia Pty Ltd
Avanade Australia Pty Ltd
Avaya Australia Pty Ltd*

. Blackbaud*
11.
12.
13.
14.

Cerner

Cisco Systems

Civica Pty Ltd

Cognizant Technology Solutions Australia
Pty Ltd

Data#3

Dell

Deloitte

Docusign

DXC Technology Australia Pty Ltd
Ernst & Young Services Pty Ltd
Expedia*

Forrester Research

FTI Consulting

Fujitsu Australia Ltd
Hewlett-Packard Enterprise

IBM Australia

*new participant for this cycle.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Proprietary and Confidential

Infor

Infosys Technologies Limited, Australia
KPMG Australia

McGrath Nicol

Microsoft

Minter Ellison

MYOB Australia Pty Ltd

Nous Group

NTT Australia Pty Ltd*

Oracle Corporation Australia Pty Ltd
Pegasystems

Perpetual Ltd

Pitcher Partners

Pitcher Partners Brisbane
Pricewaterhouse Coopers Services Pty Lid
Quantium Group Pty Ltd
Queensland Treasury Corporation
Red Hat Asia Pacific

SAP Australia Pty Ltd

Signify*

Synergy Group Australia Pty Ltd
Tata Consultancy Services Limited
TechnologyOne

Uber*

WSP Australia Pty Ltd
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